Position

Chief Information Officer

Pr Admin Analyst-Info Systems
Admin Analyst-Information
System

Admin Staff Assistant

Admin Intern

Other Positions Held

Library Page

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Info Systems-
Administration

Info Systems-
Administration

Info Systems-
Administration

Info Systems-
Administration

Info Systems-
Administration

Total Wages

$242,575

$142,642

$101,456

$64,744

$15,520

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,613

$35.816

$27,116

$41,727

$0



