Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Santa Monica	Info Systems- Administration	\$242,575	\$84,613
Pr Admin Analyst-Info Systems		Santa Monica	Info Systems- Administration	\$142,642	\$35,816
Admin Analyst-Information System		Santa Monica	Info Systems- Administration	\$101,456	\$27,116
Admin Staff Assistant		Santa Monica	Info Systems- Administration	\$64,744	\$41,727
Admin Intern	Library Page	Santa Monica	Info Systems- Administration	\$15,520	\$0